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LISTA DE INSCRITOS  JARAMA 14 SEPTBRE
,

DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT NOVEL F. NAC NEUMATICO
2 Roberto Amor Garcia SBK SI 1975 Dunlop
5 Francisco García Zárate SSP no 2024 Pirelli
7 Roberto Henche Gonzalez SBK NO 1975 Dunlop
8 Erik Morillas Cuenca SBK NO 1988 Dunlop
9 Oliver Castejon SSP NO 1973 Michelin

10 Juan Francisco Boisán Méndez SBK no 1971 Dunlop
11 Manuel Santiago De La Cruz SBK no 1970 Pirelli
13 Alejandro Gil Povea SSP si 1988 Pirelli
14 Luis Llorente Asensio SSP si 1993 Dunlop
16 Mikel Camara Menchaca SBK si 1989 Pirelli
17 Juan De Leste Ramirez SBK SI 1977
18 Lorien Oliva Serrano SBK si 1987 Michelin
24 Goyo Rodriguez Aranda SBK SI 1993 Dunlop
25 Jose Antonio Gonzalez Velez SBK si 1985 Dunlop
28 Jorge Santisteban SBK si 1975 Michelin
29 Vicente Sanz Blanco SBK si 1985 Dunlop
31 David Cenisergue Patiño SBK NO 1974 Dunlop
34 Luis Utrilla Reyes SSP NO 1993 Michelin
41 Fernando De Alarcón Esteban SBK no 1976 Dunlop
43 David Pérez Jiménez SBK no 1990 Pirelli
50 Rosa M Fabra Bessa SSP SI 1981 Dunlop
52 Begoña Pereda Palomo SBK no 1971 Dunlop
63 José Maria Sanguino San Roman SBK NO 1977 Dunlop
65 Jesus Alvarez Calleja SSP no 1973 Pirelli
67 David Robles Rubio SBK no 1977 Dunlop
69 Aitor Gamarra Álvarez SSP NO 1981
75 Adrian Zarzosa Santos SSP SI 1997 Dunlop
76 Enrique Vela Alvarez SBK NO 1971 Pirelli
77 Javier Del Rio SBK NO 1982 Dunlop
78 Jose Antonio Rabaneda Andrino SBK si 1978 Michelin
79 Alvaro González Pérez SBK no 1981 Dunlop
80 Ignacio Rodero Sardinero SBK SI 1980 Bridgestone
82 Jose Angel Mendoza Arranz SBK no 1976 Dunlop
85 Aleksandar Stefanov Todorov SSP SI
88 Benjami Vallmanya Cucurull SBK no 1970 Pirelli
89 Christian Garrido Garcia SSP SI 2001 Dunlop
90 Marcos Cárdenas Morales SSP SI 2003 Dunlop
93 Roberto Sánchez-Camacho Cencillo SBK NO 1993 Pirelli
96 Ferran Terribas Fernandez SSP SI 1996 Metzeler
98 Alejandro Vela Moreno SBK SI 2006 Pirelli
99 Josue Sanchez Arroyo SSP no 2001 Dunlop

111 Israel Martinez Santos SBK si 1979 Pirelli
117 Javier Grande SBK NO 1976 Pirelli
169 Andrea Argiolas SBK SI 1990 Dunlop
171 Juan José Fernández Jiménez SSP no 1974 Marcado
495 Jonathan Villacañas Segura SBK si 1991 Dunlop



GRUPO A
5 Francisco García Zárate SSP no 2024 Pirelli
8 Erik Morillas Cuenca SBK NO 1988 Dunlop

10 Juan Francisco Boisán Méndez SBK no 1971 Dunlop
16 Mikel Camara Menchaca SBK si 1989 Pirelli
18 Lorien Oliva Serrano SBK si 1987 Michelin
24 Goyo Rodriguez Aranda SBK SI 1993 Dunlop
28 Jorge Santisteban SBK si 1975 Michelin
31 David Cenisergue Patiño SBK NO 1974 Dunlop
43 David Pérez Jiménez SBK no 1990 Pirelli
63 José Maria Sanguino San Roman SBK NO 1977 Dunlop
65 Jesus Alvarez Calleja SSP no 1973 Pirelli
67 David Robles Rubio SBK no 1977 Dunlop
76 Enrique Vela Alvarez SBK NO 1971 Pirelli
77 Javier Del Rio SBK NO 1982 Dunlop
88 Benjami Vallmanya Cucurull SBK no 1970 Pirelli
89 Christian Garrido Garcia SSP SI 2001 Dunlop
90 Marcos Cárdenas Morales SSP SI 2003 Dunlop
93 Roberto Sánchez-Camacho Cencillo SBK NO 1993 Pirelli
99 Josue Sanchez Arroyo SSP no 2001 Dunlop

117 Javier Grande SBK NO 1976 Pirelli
171 Juan José Fernández Jiménez SSP no 1974 Marcado
495 Jonathan Villacañas Segura SBK si 1991 Dunlop

GRUPO B
2 Roberto Amor Garcia SBK SI 1975 Dunlop
7 Roberto Henche Gonzalez SBK NO 1975 Dunlop
9 Oliver Castejon SSP NO 1973 Michelin

11 Manuel Santiago De La Cruz SBK no 1970 Pirelli
13 Alejandro Gil Povea SSP si 1988 Pirelli
14 Luis Llorente Asensio SSP si 1993 Dunlop
17 Juan De Leste Ramirez SBK SI 1977
25 Jose Antonio Gonzalez Velez SBK si 1985 Dunlop
29 Vicente Sanz Blanco SBK si 1985 Dunlop
34 Luis Utrilla Reyes SSP NO 1993 Michelin
41 Fernando De Alarcón Esteban SBK no 1976 Dunlop
50 Rosa M Fabra Bessa SSP SI 1981 Dunlop
52 Begoña Pereda Palomo SBK no 1971 Dunlop
69 Aitor Gamarra Álvarez SSP NO 1981
75 Adrian Zarzosa Santos SSP SI 1997 Dunlop
78 Jose Antonio Rabaneda Andrino SBK si 1978 Michelin
79 Alvaro González Pérez SBK no 1981 Dunlop
80 Ignacio Rodero Sardinero SBK SI 1980 Bridgestone
82 Jose Angel Mendoza Arranz SBK no 1976 Dunlop
85 Aleksandar Stefanov Todorov SSP SI 1985
96 Ferran Terribas Fernandez SSP SI 1996 Metzeler
98 Alejandro Vela Moreno SBK SI 2006 Pirelli

169 Andrea Argiolas SBK SI 1990 Dunlop
111 Israel Martinez Santos SBK si 1979 Pirelli


